
ACALANES GIRL’S TENNIS 

2025 Foothill Conference Schedule 

 

 

 

Day Date Opponent/Event Location Time 

 

Thu Aug 28 Emerald Acalanes 4:00 

Wed Sep 10 Piedmont Acalanes 4:00 

Tue Sep 16 Miramonte Acalanes 4:00 

Thu Sep 18 Campolindo Acalanes 4:00 

Tue Sep 23 Las Lomas Las Lomas 4:00 

Thu Sep 25 Northgate Acalanes 4:00 

Sat Sep 27 Freedom Varsity Invitational Freedom all day 

Tue Sep 30 College Park College Park 4:00 

Thu Oct 2 Miramonte Miramonte 4:00 

Tue Oct 14 Campolindo Campolindo 4:00 

Thu Oct 16 Las Lomas Acalanes 4:00 

Tue Oct 21 Northgate Northgate 3:30 

Thu Oct 23 College Park (senior day) Acalanes 3:30 

Sat Oct 25 Freedom JV Invitational Freedom all day 

Tue Oct 28 DAL Championships Northgate 9:30 

Wed Oct 29 DAL Championships Acalanes 2:00 

Tue,Thu,Sat Nov 11,13,15 NCS Team Championships TBA 

Mon,Tue Nov 17,18 NCS Singles & Doubles Championships TBA 

Fri,Sat Nov 21,22 CIF NorCal Team Championships TBA 

Sat Nov 29 CIF Team Championships TBA 
Note:  Junior Varsity will play at the opposite site. 

 

 
 

Varsity Head Coach Sharon Langtry Principal Eric Shawn  

Varsity Assistant Coach Alex Duff & Kathy Simon Athletic Director Randy Takahashi 

Junior Varsity Head Coach Gary Fiammengo School Phone 925-280-3970 

Junior Varsity Assistant Coach Lynn Donoghue & LeeAnn Gove 

  

First practice day Monday, August 11. 

Practice schedule Monday through Friday.  Varsity 3:30 – 5:30. Junior varsity 5:30 – 7:00.   

 

 

 
Revised 6/23/25 


